Pony

Gold
Silber
Bronze
4

5

6

Pony

Gold
Silber
Bronze
4

5

PSV )
Hannover e.V

- Einspanner

29 Hoffmann,Dirk

96 Wuttke,Jana

67 Otto,Vivien

60 Miiller,Christine

52 Liibben,Meike
8 Bornhovd,Birgit

- Zweispanner

81 Schroder,Lea

60 Miiller,Christine

14 Dierks,Malte

44 Kiihn,Katja

38 Klindworth,Christina

Pferde Einspanner

Gold
Silber
Bronze

96 Wuttke,Jana
68 Parge,Melissa
71 Poppe,Rebecca

GER/RFV Okel u.U. e.V.

GER/RV Eystrup u. Umg. e.V.
GER/Landl. RV Lindhorst u.U. e.V.
GER/Kutschergilde Fahrsportcl. Géttinge
GER/RFV Okel u.U. e.V.

GER/RFV Zauberwald

GER/Pony-Club Hohenfels-Bolzum
GER/Kutschergilde Fahrsportcl. Géttingen
GER/RFV Zauberwald

GER/FRYV Driftsethe u.U.

GER/RFV Alfstedt-Ebersdorf u.U.

GER/RV Eystrup u. Umg. e.V.
GER/Fahrsport-Gruppe Elbe-Geest
GER/RV Zeven

0170 Rubix Cube

0053 Domfalke 9

0169 Rosenbeek's Hemingway
0185 Sole R vom Renneberg
0151 Norbie

0189 Steverheides Diagon

0018 Bayala vom Buchenhof 0132 Moorkieker Choisya
0201 Van Roy's Douglas 0202 Van Royc's Major Tom
0146 Nira 8 0200 Twilight 25

0079 Herkules 237 0129 Millyvanilly - K

0057 Duffy 44 0190 Storm 33

0162 Power Horse
0012 As Samoah
0111 Little Girl 34

Dressur

55.25
56.43
50.35
57.07
61.23
63.36

53.01
55.25
54.08
60.27
53.97

51.52
54.40
53.01

Gelande

63.34
71.89
82.70
81.69
83.90
75.98

78.73
79.15
87.57
86.51
110.63

70.32
79.93
87.29

PSV )
Hannover e.V

Hindernis

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
9.00

3.00
6.00
3.00
3.00
6.83

9.00
0.00
6.00

Summe

118.590
128.320
133.050
138.760
145.130
148.340

134.740
140.400
144.650
149.780
171.430

130.840
134.330
146.300



ey ) Landesmeisterschaften 2019 des PSV Hannover e.V.

Hannover e.V

Pferde Zweispanner

Gold 108 Johannhardt,Frederick GER/RFV Okel u.U. e.V.

Silber 17 Fiindeling,Jan

Bronze 87 Stiller,Andre
4 86 Skrotzki,Klaus
5 104 Quast,Claus

Vierspanner

Gold 40 Kriete,Rachael
Silber 58 Miladinovic,Bodo
Bronze

20 Greimann,Andreas

4 66 Otto,Helmut

GER/Voltigier- u. RG Westercelle

GER/Fahrgem. Eichenhof e.V. Heitlingen

GER/RCI. Sport Harpstedt e. V.
GER/RFV Estetal e.V.

GBR/RV Zeven
GER/RFV Alfstedt-Ebersdorf u.U.

GER/RFV Okel u.U. e.V.

GER/Landl. RV Lindhorst u.U. e.V.

0016 Baldur S 0193 Strong John
0001 Aaron 367 0203 Varus 73
0046 Der Lord 26 0047 Der Prinz 2
0208 Weltstein 3 0109 Leo 611
0226 Lu S 0227 Diadem CQ

0028 Bob 65 0084 Hugo 131 0199 Toby 109

0206 Wall-E 2

0125 Milano's Dana 0127 Milano's Racing Jack

0126 Milano's Eddy Sun 0128 Milanos Milan

0040 Colerius 0042 Cooper 236 0180 Shaman 20
0034 Casper 459 0069 Ferrero 39

0024 Birka 26 0117 Maika 196 0210 Wildzang's Signal
0211 Wildzang's Sir Lawrence

Dressur

55.57
49.49
71.79
52.48
48.21

45.47

58.80

61.33

69.87

Gelande

80.12
91.17
73.22
107.15
119.14

103.99

96.54

110.92

105.16

PSV )
Hannover e.V

Hindernis

6.98
12.00
15.00

8.64
14.03

6.00

9.00

18.45

19.56

Summe

142.670
152.660
160.010
168.270
181.380

155.460

164.340

190.700

194.590



